

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Deck-Mounted Hand Shower and Diverter Set G-6955-LM48B		2881200
1	Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2	1	2033630
2	Hand Shower Ø25	1	5107400
3	Hand shower socket	1	2033900
4	Lever Arm	1	5151840
5	Rosette	1	5155470
6	Rosette	1	5155910
7	Extension	1	5151960
8	Valve Body	1	5151930
9	Lever body	1	5151810
10	Decorative Pin	1	5151870
11	Screw M4x100 ISO 2009	1	9903217
12	Hose nut guard	1	2824430
13	Screw M5x25 ISO 4029	1	9903346
14	Check Valve AV15/6	1	2846935
15	Hand shower socket insert	1	2033940
16	Screw M3x5 ISO-7045	2	9903007
17	Teflon Insert	1	2278780
18	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	3	9903024
19	O-ring 46x2	1	9917465
20	O-ring 8x3	1	9916055